
Elim Mansions

1

7

Andrew

Court

1 to 8

16

26

2a

4

1 to 3

5 to 13

WEDDERBURN ROAD

13

15

1

Burlington

House

The Cottage
Belsize

New Tunnel

Tennis
Court

80.9m

852

Edenhall
Marie Curie

Centre

81.5m

851

76.4m

77.7m

0LOCATION PLAN 20 40

Metres

60 80 100

2 to

8

15

24

32

D
ALEH

AM
 G

AR
D

EN
S

AKENSIDE ROAD

LYNDHURST G
ARDENS

Copyright and design right held by Stuart Henley & Partners Ltd. No unauthorised
reproduction permitted.

Oct 2023

1:1250@A3

Drawing No:

Drawing Title:

Project:

Location:
Flat 1, 16 Wedderburn
Road, London NW3

075415

Location Plan

Single storey rear
extension

srt

Scale:

Drwn:

Date:

t: 0208 275 1080
e: enquiries@planningconsent.com

w: www.planningconsent.com

6 Wrotham Business Park
Barnet, Herts

EN5 4SZ


	Sheets and Views
	5065_24


